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THE FASHION HUB

SILVER SCREEN -17th EDITION

Catalog Name

SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17
SILVER SCREEN-17

TOTAL AMOUNT
AVG.PRICE(approx.)

NOTE:-

D.No.

27001
27002
27003
27004
27005
27006
27007
27008
27009
27010
27011
27012
27013
27014
27015
27016
27017
27018

Rate
(IN RS.)
2395/-
2250/-
2395/-
2250/-
2395/-
2194/-
2194/-
2139/-
2250/-
2139/-
2250/-
2194/-
2250/-
2194/-
2028/-
2305/-
2395/-
2194/-

40411/-

2245.05/-

CUT.

(approx.)
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.
6.30 mts.

(5% G.ST. APPLICABLE)

1). RETURN GOODS SHALL NOT BE ACCEPTED.
2). SETWISE ORDER ONLY.
3). DESIGNWISE ORDER AFTER 15 DAYS.
4). FOR BIG POSTERS OF ANY DESIGN PLEASE INFORM BEFORE DISPTACH OF GOODS.

Fabric Details

Shimmer Silk
Milano Silk
Glorious Silk
Burberry Silk
Oracle Silk
Oracle Silk
Glass Silk
Gucci Silk
Glorious Silk
Rainbow Silk
Oracle Silk
Glass Silk
Milano Silk
Glass Silk
Roman Pattern Silk
Oracle Silk
Milano Silk
Glass Silk
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